
 

MGH Contacts for Orientation 

EPIC/eCare  (amctrainingandsecurity@mgb.org) 

Project Team  Amy Scofield (ascofield@mgb.org) 
Director, Communications and AMC Clinical Training  Sally Carlson (sjcarlson@mgb.org)  

Fit Testing  Megan Sullivan (msullivan93@mgb.org)   

Occupational Health  Najuma Rene Carty (nrene@mgb.org)  

Parking - T Passes  Rebecca Serino (rserino1@mgh.harvard.edu) 

 (commuterservices@partners.org) 

Photo ID’s  Jim McCarthy (jwmccarthy@mgb.org)  
 Sasha Pimentel (spimentel@mgb.org) 

HR Onboarding Clinical Fellows & Residents  (phsprostaffcomp@partners.org) 

Professional Staff Compensation  Amy Bernardes (abernardes@mgh.org)  

Professional Staff Benefits Last Names A – G Susan Frain (sfrain@partners.org)  

 Last Names H – O Amy Vacchina (avacchina@partners.org)  

 Last Names P – Z Paula Murphy (pmurphy30@partners.org) 

Lease Guaranty Program  (leaseguaranty@partners.org)  
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